
Examination Schedule Jan 2023
  

TIME: 

MONDAY 

JANUARY    

23 

TUESDAY 

JANUARY 

24 

WEDNESDAY 

JANUARY 

25 

THURSDAY  

JANUARY 

26 

Arrive by 
9:25 

 

9:30-
11:30am 
(Students are 
permitted to 
leave after 

11am, if they 
have completed 

their 
examination) 

 

Grade 10-
English 

Provincial  

(Students with 
block 3AB 

conflicts please 
check with your 
English teacher 
for your conflict 

exam date) 

& 

BLOCK 3AB 

BLOCK 4AB BLOCK 1AB/AB BLOCK 2AB 

 

January 19th – Exams for all students registered in NSVS courses. 
Room 2066, please arrive by 9:25am for a 9:30am start 

 
 
 
 
 



 
January 23rd              ENGLISH 10 Provincial Examination and BLOCK 3AB 
TIME 9:30-11:30               Provincial Exam 9:30-12:00 
 

ENGLISH 10  Cormier, Brad 2011 
ENGLISH 10  Cormier, Brad* 2009 
ENGLISH 10  Kaizer, Nick 2003 
ENGLISH 10  Sorensen, John  2002 
ADVANCED PHYSICS 11 MacDonald, Chris 2057 
AP CHEMISTRY 12 Sieniewicz, Leah 2058 
BIOLOGY 11 MacNeil-Monaghan, Dawn 2070 
BIOLOGY 12 Cooke-Warner, Patti M 2076 
BUSINESS 10 RichardsonCarmichael, Janis 2027 
CHEMISTRY 12 Hubley, Robert 2063 
MATHEMATICS 10 Kiceniuk, Andrew 1124 
MATHEMATICS 10 Keramaris , Niki 1129 
MATHEMATICS 10 Fraser, Francine 1122 
MATHEMATICS 11 Beaulieu , Denise 1125 
MATHEMATICS 11 Nichols, Derek 1120 
PRE_CALCULUS 12 DeAngelo, Laurelea 1123 
PRE_CALCULUS 12 MacLean, Cara A 1121 

 

   

 

 

January 24th  BLOCK 4AB 
TIME 9:30-11:30 

ADVANCED BIOLOGY 11 Cooke-Warner, Patti M 2076 
AP ENGLISH 12 MacDonald, Julia 2002 
BIOLOGY 11 Cooke-Warner, Patti M 2076 
BIOLOGY 12 Sieniewicz, Leah 2058 
BUSINESS 10 RichardsonCarmichael, Janis 2027 
CHEMISTRY 11 Benoit, Natasha 2075 
CHEMISTRY 11 Hubley, Robert 2063 
MATHEMATICS 10 MacIsaac-Williams, Jennifer 1116 
MATHEMATICS 10 Keramaris, Niki 1129 
MATHEMATICS 10 Fraser, Francine 1122 
MATHEMATICS 11 Beaulieu , Denise 1125 
MATHEMATICS 11 MacLean, Cara A 1121 
MATHEMATIQUES 10 IMM Tingley, Amanda 1130 
PHYSICS 12 MacDonald, Chris 2057 
PRE_CALCULUS 12 DeAngelo, Laurelea 1123 

 
 

 



 

January 25th        BLOCK 1AB/1A/1B 
TIME 9:30-11:30 
 

ADVANCED PHYSICS 12 1(A-B) MacDonald, Chris 2057 
CHEMISTRY 11 1(A-B) Benoit, Natasha 2075 
CHEMISTRY 12 1(A-B) Sieniewicz, Leah 2058 
MATHEMATICS 10 1(A-B) Kiceniuk, Andrew 1124 
MATHEMATICS 11 1(A-B) Nichols, Derek 1120 
MATHEMATIQUES 10 IMM 1(A-B) Tingley, Amanda 1130 
PRE_CALCULUS 12 1(A-B) MacLean, Cara A 1121 

 
 

 

January 26           BLOCK 2AB 
TIME 9:30-11:30 
 

AP BIOLOGY 12 Cooke-Warner, Patti M 2076 
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 12ACADEMIC RichardsonCarmichael, Janis 2027 
HISTOIRE DU CANADA 11 Trindade-Linero, Sara 1011 
MATHEMATICS 10 Fraser, Francine 1122 
MATHEMATICS 11 MacIsaac-Williams, Jennifer 1116 
MATHEMATICS 11 Beaulieu, Denise 1125 
MATHEMATIQUES 10 IMM Tingley, Amanda 1130 
PRE_CALCULUS 12 DeAngelo, Laurelea 1123 
   

 
 

January 27    Assessment and Evaluation Day (No Students Present) 
 
Additional Exam Information:  

 Exams are scheduled to take place from Jan 23rd-27th (except for NSVS exams) 
 January 19th- All NSVS Exams  
 Students should report to classrooms no later than 9:25am for a 9:30am start. Students may 

leave the classroom after 11am, if finished.  
 There are no exam exemptions for the 2022-2023 school year.  
 In the event of a storm, the exam schedule will be pushed to the following day. (For example, if 

there is a storm on Tuesday, Jan 24th Block 4AB will move to Wednesday Jan 25th, and Jan 
25th Block 1AB/1B would move to Thursday, Jan 26th. Block 2AB would move to Friday, Jan 
27thand the assessment day would change to Monday, Jan 30th.  
*Any changes will be update on BVH website or the guidance twitter account.  

 Buses will run on their usual schedule, departing after 3:25pm. 
 There will be no cafeteria service during exam week.  
 English 10 students who have conflict exams, have been given an alternate exam date for their 

Block 3AB course (by their English teachers). 


